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(Except Law School)
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Classes that are not scheduled within the official course offerings time slots have no designated final
time. The final needs to be arranged by the instructor, and held at a time when it does not create
conflicts for enrolled students.

Daytime Courses

1st Class Day
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

Late Afternoon Classes

1st Class Day
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Evening Classes
1st Class Day
Monday

Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Start Time
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 Noon
1:.00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
7:.00 AM
8:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM
1:.00 PM
2:30 PM
1:.00 PM*
1:.00 PM*

Start Time
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Start Time
7:00 PM
8:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00-10:30
10:45-1:15
8:00-10:30

1:30-4:00
8:00-10:30

1:30-4:00
10:45-1:15
8:00-10:30
8:00-10:30
10:45-1:15

1:30-4:00
10:45-1:15
10:45-1:15
8:00-10:30

1:30-4:00

1:30-4:00
8:00-10:30
10:45-1:15

4:15-6:45
4:15-6:45
4:15-6:45
4:15-6:45
4:15-6:45
4:15-6:45

7:00-9:30
7:00-9:30
7:00-9:30
7:00-9:30
7:00-9:30
7:00-9:30

Final Exam
AM Friday
AM-PM Friday
AM Monday
PM Monday
AM Tuesday
PM Tuesday
AM-PM Wednesday
AM Thursday
AM Thursday
AM-PM Thursday
PM Friday
AM-PM Monday
AM-PM Tuesday
AM Wednesday
PM Wednesday
PM Thursday
AM Thursday
AM-PM Thursday

Final Exam
PM Monday
PM Wednesday
PM Tuesday
PM Thursday
PM Wednesday
PM Thursday

Final Exam
PM Monday
PM Wednesday
PM Tuesday
PM Thursday
PM Wednesday
PM Thursday

May 22
May 22
May 18
May 18
May 19
May 19
May 20
May 21
May 21
May 21
May 22
May 18
May 19
May 20
May 20
May 21
May 21
May 21

May 18
May 20
May 19
May 21
May 20
May 21

May 18
May 20
May 19
May 21
May 20
May 21

*The final times for Late Afternoon and Evening classes are based upon a standard 3-hour/once-a-week class period, or
a standard 1.5-hour/twice-a-week meeting block. If the class meeting time does not adhere to a standard class period,
students may have final conflicts with other classes. The final needs to be arranged by the instructor and held at a time

when it does not create conflicts with standard classes or for the enrolled students.



