

Spring 2026 Finals Schedule

(Except Law School)

Classes that are not scheduled within the official course offerings time slots have no designated final time. The final needs to be arranged by the instructor, and held at a time when it does not create conflicts for enrolled students.

Daytime Courses						
1st Class Day	Start Time			Final Exam		
Monday	7:00	AM	8:00-10:30	AM	Friday	May 22
Monday	8:00	AM	10:45-1:15	AM-PM	Friday	May 22
Monday	9:00	AM	8:00-10:30	AM	Monday	May 18
Monday	10:00	AM	1:30-4:00	PM	Monday	May 18
Monday	11:00	AM	8:00-10:30	AM	Tuesday	May 19
Monday	12:00	Noon	1:30-4:00	PM	Tuesday	May 19
Monday	1:00	PM	10:45-1:15	AM-PM	Wednesday	May 20
Monday	2:00	PM	8:00-10:30	AM	Thursday	May 21
Monday	2:30	PM	8:00-10:30	AM	Thursday	May 21
Monday	3:00	PM	10:45-1:15	AM-PM	Thursday	May 21
Tuesday	7:00	AM	1:30-4:00	PM	Friday	May 22
Tuesday	8:30	AM	10:45-1:15	AM-PM	Monday	May 18
Tuesday	10:00	AM	10:45-1:15	AM-PM	Tuesday	May 19
Tuesday	11:30	AM	8:00-10:30	AM	Wednesday	May 20
Tuesday	1:00	PM	1:30-4:00	PM	Wednesday	May 20
Tuesday	2:30	PM	1:30-4:00	PM	Thursday	May 21
Wednesday	1:00	PM*	8:00-10:30	AM	Thursday	May 21
Friday	1:00	PM*	10:45-1:15	AM-PM	Thursday	May 21
Late Afternoon Classes						
1st Class Day	Start 7	Гime		Final Exam		
Monday	4:00	PM	4:15-6:45	PM	Monday	May 18
Monday	5:30	PM	4:15-6:45	PM	Wednesday	May 20
Tuesday	4:00	PM	4:15-6:45	PM	Tuesday	May 19
Tuesday	5:30	PM	4:15-6:45	PM	Thursday	May 21
Wednesday	4:00	PM	4:15-6:45	PM	Wednesday	May 20
Thursday	4:00	PM	4:15-6:45	PM	Thursday	May 21
Evening Classes						
1st Class Day	Start Time			Final Exam		
Monday	7:00	PM	7:00-9:30	PM	Monday	May 18
Monday	8:30	PM	7:00-9:30	PM	Wednesday	May 20
Tuesday	7:00	PM	7:00-9:30	PM	Tuesday	May 19
Tuesday	8:30	PM	7:00-9:30	PM	Thursday	May 21
Wednesday	7:00	PM	7:00-9:30	PM	Wednesday	May 20
Thursday	7:00	PM	7:00-9:30	PM	Thursday	May 21

^{*}The final times for Late Afternoon and Evening classes are based upon a standard 3-hour/once-a-week class period, or a standard 1.5-hour/twice-a-week meeting block. If the class meeting time does not adhere to a standard class period, students may have final conflicts with other classes. The final needs to be arranged by the instructor and held at a time when it does not create conflicts with standard classes or for the enrolled students.